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                Flash tattoo day. Theme Sant Jordi.

                



	
		
			
				
					
						
							Apr
						
						
							23
						
						
							2018
						
					

				

				
					
						Flash tattoo day. Theme Sant Jordi.

						Seven Arts Tattoo
						
													
							from 11:00 H. to 20:30 H.
												

					
											
							This Monday 23 we will have a day of flash tattoos with theme of Sant Jordi with promotional prices. From now on you can come and see the designs we have available and book yours or come the same day and choose one to tattoo it at the same moment, give roses that do not fade and strokes for a lifetime.
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								Gift Voucher
							

							
								Offer tattoos, piercings or laser sessions at Seven Arts!
							
						

						
							The beneficiary will receive an email in the form of a gift voucher in your name, which will be able to exchange for any of our services.
						

					

				
				
					
					
					
					
						
					
					
						
							
								From:
							

							
								
							

							
								
							

						

						
							
								Beneficiary:
							

							
								
							

							
								
							

						

						
							
								Dedication gift:
							

							
								
							

						

						
							
								Amount:
							

							
								
									
										50€
100€
150€
200€
250€
500€
750€
1000€


									

								

								
							

							
								
								I agree Terms & Conditions
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				Tel. 872 501 251

info@sevenartstattoo.com

Carrer Ample, 10
17600 Figueres (Girona)
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